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SIZES, COLOURS AND FINISHES 

DISTRICT

T 125x125 Mm / 5”x5”

TWIST 125x125 mm / 5”x5”

DST 09 DST 10 DST 11 DST 12

DST 01 DST 05DST 02 DST 04DST 03

DST 13 DST 15DST 14 

DST 06 DST 07 DST 08

V1
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ER 125x125 Mm / 5”x5”

DST 16 DST 17 DST 18 DST 19

DST 20 DST 22DST 21
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T DST 01
Twist DST 10 & DST 11

 Er DST 10 & DST 11
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POINT  & DUSH
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T DST 01 & DST 05 
Twist DST 12
 Er DST 19
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POINT  & DUSH
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POINT  & DUSH
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POINT  & DUSH
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T DST 06
Twist DST 14 

Er DST 21
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POINT  & DUSHDISTRICT
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T DST 07
Er DST 22
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DISTRICT  |  Technical Features 

124,3 mm +/- 0,75 mm % x 124,3 mm +/- 0,75 mm 

GHA

5

UNE-EN ISO 10545-13:1998

UNE-EN ISO 10545-14:1998

GA

UNE-EN ISO 10545-2:1998

Pass

UNE-EN ISO 10545-13:1998

>10% UNE-EN ISO 10545-3:1997

Thickness ≥ 7,5 mm mínimo 12 N/mm2 

Thickness < 7,5 mm mínimo 15  N/mm2

UNE-EN ISO 10545-11:1997

UNE-EN ISO 10545-4:2012

FEATURES SPECIFICATION / NORMA

Dimensional Features

Water absorption

Crazing resistance

Modulus of rupture and 
breaking strength

Household products 
resistance

Chemical resistance

Stain resistance

White Body -

Technical features for Dry-Pressed ceramic tiles with water absorption BIII (Eb >10%) 
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LB FT2 FT2

Model Format (in) Pieces / Box Lb/ box sq ft / Box Boxes / Pallet sq ft  / Pallet

T 5”x5” 39 17.37 lb 6.491 ft2 102 662.082 ft2

TWIST 5”x5” 36 17.64 lb 5.985 ft2 102 610.470 ft2

ER 5”x5” 36 17.53 lb 5.985 ft2 102 610.470 ft2

DISTRICT  |  Packing
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DISTRICT |  Technical drawings
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T

Er Twist

4.89 in
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4.89 in

124,3 m
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4.89 in

124,3 m
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4.89 in

124,3 mm

4.89 in

124,3 mm

0.33 in

0.33 in

0.33 in

8,5 mm

8,5 mm

8,5 mm
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Recommendations 
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BEFORE INSTALLING THE PRODUCT
The surface where the product is being installed must be 
clean and level.
It is recommended that the layout of the product is prepared 
before the final installation.
Make sure you choose an adhesive apt for the area where 
the product is being installed.

TO ENHANCE YOUR  PRODUCT
In order to obtain the maximum effect, use 1,5 mm 
- 0.059 in spacers between the tiles to maintain an even 
installation over the whole surface. 
The colour of the grout should be as close as possible to the 
colour of your product.
Once the area has been grouted, and before the grout dries, 
remove any excess material with a damp sponge.

MAINTENANCE
Maintenance free. Easy and practical to care for, due to the 
high standard of technical characteristics in each  ceramic 
product.
Avoid abrasive or acidic cleaning products.
It is recommended to clean with clear water.
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